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Link do produktu: https://sklepsatelitarny.pl/projektor-zenwire-h9-p-81553.html

Cena
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Kontrast

Jasnos¢

Opis produktu

Projektor Zenwire H9

e Model: H9
e Jasnos$¢é: 12000 AL
e Kontrast: 3000:1

Projektor Zenwire H9

1 299,00 zt
44891

H9
5904507529161
3000:1

12000 AL
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